Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.   l   (414) 671-6350
www.hatcocorp.com   l   support@hatcocorp.com    l   Find a Hatco Rep   l   Image Library   l   Document Library   l   Patents   l   Chat
Form No. Model ES82 Sneeze Guard Spec Sheet	 Page 1 of 2	 July 2023
ES82-72
ES82-108

Model ES82
Item Numbers: ES82-36, -48, -60, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144
Model ES82 - Standard offerings (one bay shown)
SPECIFICATIONS
Flav-R-Shield® Double-Sided Self-Service Sneeze Guards – Model ES82
Number of Bays Item
Number
A
Width
Center of post to center of post
B
Depth
Center of post to center of post
Height Approx.
Ship Weight ■
1  ES82-36 36"
(914 mm)
38"
(966 mm)
23"
(584 mm)
226 lbs.
(103 kg)
2  ES82-48 48"
(1219 mm)
275 lbs.
(125 kg)
2  ES82-60 60"
(1524 mm)
310 lbs.
(141 kg)
2  ES82-72 72"
(1829 mm)
352 lbs.
(160 kg)
2  ES82-84 84"
(2134 mm)
399 lbs.
(181 kg)
3  ES82-96 96"
(2438 mm)
451 lbs.
(205 kg)
3  ES82-108 108"
(2743 mm)
479 lbs.
(218 kg)
3  ES82-120 120"
(3048 mm)
550 lbs.
(250 kg)
4  ES82-132 132"
(3353 mm)
605 lbs.
(275 kg)
4  ES82-144 144"
(3658 mm)
605 lbs.
(275 kg)
✧ 2" (50 mm) long #8 counter sink screws are recommended for installations on most surfaces. Requirements will vary based on surface material and thickness.